

Research Study Opportunity for AA Amyloidosis.

The AA Amyloidosis study is an investigational research study testing the safety and effectiveness of an investigational medication in preventing renal function decline (a decline in the function of the kidneys) in patients with AA amyloidosis.

Qualified participants will receive study-related exams, lab tests and study medication or placebo at no cost. Compensation for time and travel may also be provided.

Individuals with AA amyloidosis may be able to participate in the study if they meet the following criteria:

- Men and women 18 80 years of age
- Have a diagnosis of AA amyloidosis
- Have not had a kidney transplant
- Do not have diabetes

If you, or a loved one, have been diagnosed with AA amyloidosis, please call:

1-877-366-0188

or visit www.AmyloidosisResearch.com